HVAC System with Gas R-410A” at 400KV R.S. New Koyna. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5,90/- (5,00 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 67,81,262 /- (Including all taxes) 

Sixty-Two Lakhs Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Seven Only (Incl. all. taxes). 

EMD : Rs. 67,813/- to be paid On-line only  

(Sixty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Only). 

Address: -  

Office of the Chief Engineer    

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       

At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane, 

Tal :- Karad Dist:- Satara – 415114 

Download of Tender documents 
Tender Available at 

From Date 03.01.2026,00:00 hrs